Catalogue number
Q-par reference
Contents Summary
VSWR
09/14 SD 15/01/2015 6830
QMS-00346
Photo
Typical photograph.  Finish according to customer specifications.
QST-7.5-18-N
WRD750 Waveguide to
coaxial transition fitted with an
N type Connector
QST-7.5-18-N
Frequency
Connector Type
Power Handling
VSWR
Weight
Maximum Size
7.5 to 18 GHz
N Type jack
Construction Aluminium and stainless steel, painted.
Typical Specification
500 W c.w.   5 kW peak.
Mounting
< 1.6:1
130 g nominal
53 mm long
2 holes, tapped M4, 24 mm centres
QST-7.5-18-N